
Jan - Aug 22

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Interest-Money Market 35.61
Membership Dues

Program Service Fees 4,270.07
Membership Dues - Other 41,200.63

Total Membership Dues 45,470.70

Total Income 45,506.31

Gross Profit 45,506.31

Expense
Annual Termite Renewal 165.00
Flags 380.00
Gas 82.89
Landscape Chemicals 401.00
Lawn Upkeep - Common Area 6,974.00
Lawn UpKeep - Retention Pond 1,650.00
Legal Fees 1,910.00
Monthly Pest Control 280.00
Office Supplies 349.67
Operations

Internet Subscription 365.11
Postage, Mailing Service 174.00
Telephone, Telecommunications 1,266.92

Total Operations 1,806.03

Pool House Supplies 810.00
Pool Maintenance 2,189.33
Power - Club House 2,364.20
Power - Street Lights 7,422.33
Sewer & Water 1,284.08
State Farm Insurance 2,522.00
Upkeep of Common Area 7,735.40

Total Expense 38,325.93

Net Ordinary Income 7,180.38

Net Income 7,180.38
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